
pseCONFERENCES  POWERING  SMARTER  EXCHANGE

09:30am- 
10:30am

08:30am- 
09:30am

12:00am- 
01:30pm

03:00pm- 
03:45pm

02:15pm- 
02:30pm

12:30pm- 
01:15pm

05:15pm- 
05:45pm

10:45am- 
11:15am

07:00pm- 
09:30pm

01:30pm- 
03:00pm

01:15pm- 
02:15pm

02:30pm- 
04:00pm

03:45pm- 
05:15pm

10:30am- 
12:00am

09:30am- 
10:45am

05:45pm- 
06:45pm

11:15am- 
12:30pm

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 21, 2025

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2025

Registration & Welcome Coffee

Registration & Welcome Coffee

Networking Lunch

Snack & Chat   

Coffee Break

Networking Lunch

Snack & Chat   

Snack & Chat   

Networking Dinner

Interactive deep-dive into current regulations within European member states and how these directly influence projects.

We openly discuss common pitfalls and lessons learned in business undertakings, project success metrics, flexibility, and decarbonisation options.

Livestock Farming & Grazing
Arable Agriculture & Horticulture

Let‘s hear from the people working the land and their representatives: What implementations were successful, and which were not? For what reasons? 
What are the main limitations and hurdles in implementing agrivoltaics? How could we improve together?

Let‘s talk about all the nitty-gritty monetary aspects of agrivoltaics projects: These critical factors influence investment decisions.

Regulations’ Impact on Realizing Agrivoltaics Projects in Europe

Farming and Energy Associations‘ Takes on Agrivoltaics Projects

Business Models: Reasons for Both Well-Established and New Models

Applied Agrivoltaics

It‘s All About Money!

Farm to Fork

Technology is Key!  

Agrivoltaics as Trailblazer: The Solution for Battling Climate Change, Food Scarceness and Water Issues. Its Progress in the Context of Regulations, Politics and Finances.  

Wake Up, It‘s Time for the Future of Agrivoltaics  

Show & Tell: Sponsor Presentations on Stage 

Show & Tell: Sponsor Presentations on Stage   

How does agrivoltaics support the Farm to Fork concept?

See how design choices cut costs and boost agronomic value—from dynamic structures to lightweight modules and crop-protection integration. Then explore how AI and software turn field data into smarter layouts, yield estimates, 
and tracked co-optimization of energy and agriculture.  Do we follow the right TRACKs?  

The need for and success of agrivoltaics are clear. Implementation, however, is still lagging behind. We reflect on the progress of agrivoltaics in Europe and Italy.  

Startup pitches, innovations, and visionary ideas.  

PROGRAM
OCTOBER 21-22, 2025

Magnolia

Magnolia

Magnolia

Magnolia

Faggio

Magnolia

Magnolia

Magnolia

Magnolia

Magnolia

Magnolia


