

## TUESDAY, OCTOBER 21, 2025

09:30am- 10:30am	Registration & Welcome Coffee		
10:30am- 12:00am	Agrivoltaics as Trailblazer: The Solution for Battling Climate Change, Food Scarceness and Water Issues. Its Progress in the Context of Regulations, Politics and Finances.  The need for and success of agrivoltaics are clear. Implementation, however, is still tagging behind. We reflect on the progress of agrivoltaics in Europe and Italy.		Magnolia
	Show & Tell: Sponsor Presentations on Stage		Magnolia
12:00am- 01:30pm	Networking Lunch		
01:30pm- 03:00pm	Regulations' Impact on Realizing Agrivoltaics Projects in Europe  Magnolia	It's All About Money!	Faggio
	Interactive deep-dive into current regulations within European member states and how these directly influence projects.	Let's talk about all the nitty-gritty monetary aspects of agrivoltaics projects: These critical factors influence investment decisions.	
03:00pm- 03:45pm	Snack & Chat		
03:45pm- 05:15pm	Farming and Energy Associations' Takes on Agrivoltaics Projects  Magnolia		
	Let's hear from the people working the land and their representatives: What implementations were successful, and which were not? For what reasons? What are the main limitations and hurdles in implementing agrivoltaics? How could we improve together?		
05:15pm- 05:45pm	Snack & Chat		
05:45pm- 06:45pm	Farm to Fork How does agrivoltaics support the Farm to Fork concept?		Magnolia
07:00pm- 09:30pm	Networking Dinner		

## WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2025

08:30am- 09:30am			
09:30am- 10:45am	Wake Up, It's Time for the Future of Agrivoltaics Startup pitches, innovations, and visionary ideas.	Magnolia	
	Show & Tell: Sponsor Presentations on Stage	Magnolia Mag	
10:45am- 11:15am	Snack & Chat		
11:15am- 12:30pm	Technology is Key!  See how design choices cut costs and boost agronomic value-from dynamic structures to lightweight modules and crop-protection integration. Then explore how AI and software turn field data into smarter layouts, yield estimates, and tracked co-optimization of energy and agriculture. Do we follow the right TRACKs?		
12:30pm- 01:15pm	Networking Lunch		
01:15pm- 02:15pm			
	We openly discuss common pitfalls and lessons learned in business undertakings, project success metrics, flexibility, and decarbonisation options.		
02:15pm- 02:30pm	Coffee Break		
02:30pm- 04:00pm			
	Livestock Farming & Grazing Arable Agriculture & Horticulture		



